IHSAA SCHOOL WEIGH-IN FORM for WRESTLING

This document is provided fo the wrestling coach as a service to record his team’s weigh-in at a particular wrestling event.
Schools may choose to use their own customized form to present to the contest official for the official weigh-in. Either this
document or a customized form shall be presented to the contest official at the time of the official weigh-in for each
scheduled contest. The contest official shall record the actual weight of the contestant on the form in ink.

School Name
Date
Coach's Name

Weight Name of Contestant Grade | Min Wt | Actual | Official’'s | Qualifying
Class (one name per line) Class | Weight Initials Weigh - In

106

113

120

126

132

138

145

152

160

170

182

195

220

285

Trainer Acknowledgement (Please
initial by each qualifying weigh-in)
Official’s Signature
Coach'’s Signature




