## **IHSAA SCHOOL WEIGH-IN FORM for WRESTLING**



This document is provided to the wrestling coach as a service to record his team's weigh-in at a particular wrestling event. Schools may choose to use their own customized form to present to the contest official for the official weigh-in. Either this document or a customized form shall be presented to the contest official at the time of the official weigh-in for each scheduled contest. The contest official shall record the actual weight of the contestant on the form in ink.

scheduled contest. The contest official shall record the actual weight of the contestant of the formalities.								
School Name								
Date								
Coach's Name								
Weight	Name of Contestant	Grade	Min Wt	Actual	Official's	Qualifying		
Class	(one name per line)		Class	Weight	Initials	Weigh - In		
106								

113	Weight	Name of Contestant	Grade	Min Wt	Actual	Official's	Qualifying
113	Class	(one name per line)		Class	Weight	Initials	Weigh - In
120  126  132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195	106						
120  126  132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195							
120  126  132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195							
120  126  132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195	113						
126  132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195							
126  132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195							
126  132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195	120						
132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195							
132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195							
132  138  145  152  160  170  182  195	126						
138  145  152  160  170  182  195							
138  145  152  160  170  182  195							
138  145  152  160  170  182  195	132						
145  152  160  170  182  195	172						
145  152  160  170  182  195							
145  152  160  170  182  195	138						
152 160 170 182 195	130						
152 160 170 182 195							
152 160 170 182 195	145						
160  170  182  195	145						
160  170  182  195							
160  170  182  195	150						
170 182 195 220	152						
170 182 195 220							
170 182 195 220	1/0						
182 195 220	160						
182 195 220							
182 195 220	170						
195	1/0						
195							
195							
220	182						
220							
220	<b>.</b>						
	195						
285	220						
285							
285							
	285						
Trainer Acknowledgement (Please							

				iner Acknowledg	,
			init	ial by each qualif	ying weigh-in)
Official's S	ignature_	 			
Coach's S	ignature_	 	 		